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Popis redovnih ¢lanova J.K. Uskok

Prezime iime
Allegretti lvo
Babic Boris
Bajlo lvan
Basioli Neven
Basi¢ Maris
Bukulin Josko
Cupac Branko
Cupac Petar
Ciki¢ Milan
Culi¢ Miro
Cupié Igor
Cupié Mauro
Cupi¢ Petar
Dekorti Damir
Dilber Zeljko
Ersek Vladimir
Gabre Marko
Giergia Danijel
Gobin Sime
Grancari¢ Zrinka
Grbavac Krunoslav
Grdovi¢ Hrvoje
Gregov Emil
Grzunov Lovre
Huljev Goran
Isakovié Vanja
Ivankovi¢ Ivan
Ivankovi¢ Luka
Ivanov Lovro
Ivanov Ozren
Jablan Tomislav
JadreSin Robert
Jakovcev Donat
Jakovcev Frane
Jakovéev Luka
Jakovéev Marin
Jakov¢éev Niko
Jakovina KreSimir
Jerolimov Filip
Jerolimov Josip
Juraga Marko
Juraga Zarko
Jurci¢-Jakovéev Jasenka
Kacan Antonela

Datum pristupanja

01.01.1997
01.01.1986
06.11.2023
01.01.1995
01.01.2013
01.01.1996
01.01.1987
01.01.1987
01.01.2008
01.01.1994
01.01.1982
01.01.2020
01.01.1984
01.01.1989
01.01.1995
01.01.2000
01.01.2008
31.01.2013
01.01.2005
01.01.1994
01.01.2013
01.01.2011
01.01.1971
02.11.2021
01.01.1997
01.01.1995
01.01.1971
01.01.1981
01.01.2000
01.01.2008
01.01.1985
01.01.2014
01.01.1998
01.01.1997
01.01.1996
01.01.1998
01.01.1998
01.01.1991
01.01.1993
01.01.1993
01.01.1988
01.01.1988
01.01.1998
01.01.2004



45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

KneZevi¢ lvan

Kocei¢ - ReZan Snjezana (Ana)

Kostov Pavle
Kosta Ivan
Kragi¢ Petar
Krpeljevi¢ Karlo
Krpi¢ Emil

Krt Danilo
Kubaska Patrik
Kulisi¢ Marko
Kulisi¢ Miljenko
Kurtin Kasia

Kvarantan Leonard

Longin Bozidar
Longin Matija
Magasi¢ Miro
Majeti¢ Damir
Marfat Lovre
Mazor Zelimir
Micié Darko
Mikeli¢ Josip
Milardovi¢ Luka

Milardovi¢ Marin

Minak Aslei
Mokos Ivan
Mori¢ Ivan
Mustac lve
Odak Damir
Odak Milan
Peri¢ Darija
Perin Mate
Petesi¢ Dino
Petesi¢ Noela
Petesi¢ Tonko
Pintari¢ Matija
ReZan Leo
Sandalié¢ Robert
Sekelj Buro
Semec Nenad
Skala Karolj
Skala Tibor
Smrkini¢ Darko
Smrkini¢ Luka
Smrkini¢ Marko
Sori¢ Marko
Sori¢ Sime
Stipcevic Josip

01.01.2013
28.05.2014
01.01.1994
28.01.2015
01.01.2000
01.01.2011
01.01.1984
01.01.1983
01.01.2007
01.01.1990
01.01.1975
01.01.2008
01.01.1985
01.01.2014
01.01.1995
01.01.1986
01.01.1993
01.01.2011
01.01.2014
01.01.1984
01.01.1987
01.01.2000
01.01.1975
01.01.1985
01.01.2011
01.01.2005
01.01.1980
01.01.2007
01.01.1989
01.01.2011
01.01.1987
01.01.2000
01.01.2005
01.01.1984
01.01.2013
01.01.2011
01.01.1977
01.01.1995
01.01.1987
01.01.1989
01.01.2004
01.01.1985
01.01.2012
01.01.2012
01.01.1999
01.01.2005
01.01.2014



92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

112
113

Stipi¢ Drasko
Surac Ivan
Simunov Stjepan
Skunca Zoran
Sokota Jakov
Sokota Sime
Sokota Zivko
Supe Luka

Supe Simun
Tarquku Agim
Topolovéan Zorislav
Torbarina Zeljko
Uhoda Andela
Uhoda Margarita
Uhoda Marija
Vidai¢ Nina
Vidovi¢ Nenad
Vrdoljak Slobodan
Vrsaljko Karlo
Zanki Tihomir

Zelenci¢ Ivan
Zderi¢ lvan

Zadar, 22.05.25

01.01.1972
01.01.2011
01.01.2000
01.01.1987
01.01.1999
01.01.1999
01.01.2011
01.01.2001
01.01.2001
01.01.1995
01.01.1990
01.01.2005
01.01.2000
01.01.2000
01.01.2001
01.01.2004
01.01.1977
01.01.1993
01.01.2011
01.01.1987

01.01.1990
01.01.1989



